Features
• TPW3188-TS3R-S: Qualified for Automotive
Applications with AEC-Q100 Reliability Test
• Injection Current Control
• Analog Switch Voltage: 1.8 V, 2.5 V, 3.3 V, 5 V
• Low ON-State Resistance:
– Typical 75 Ω at Vs = 5 V
– Typical 120 Ω at Vs = 3.3 V

5-V General Purpose Analog Switch
www.3peak.com 24 / 26 CA20241233A0
Order Information
Order Number
Operating Temperature
Range
Package Marking Information MSL Transport Media, Quantity Eco Plan
TPW3188-TS3R-S (1) −40 to 125°C TSSOP16 3188O MSL3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPW3188-TS3R −40 to 125°C TSSOP16 3188O MSL3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TPW3188-QN4R (2) −40 to 125°C QFN2.5X3.5-16 3188O MSL3 Tape and Reel, 4000 Green
TPW3188-SO3R (2) −40 to 125°C SOP16 3188O MSL3 Tape and Reel, 2500 Green
(1) Qualified for Automotive Applications with AEC-Q100 Reliability Test.
(2) For future products, contact the 3PEAK factory for more information and samples.
Green: 3PEAK defines "Green" to mean RoHS compatible and free of halogen substances.
TPW3188